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Regd.Office: Chembond Centre, EL 37, Mahape MlDC,Navl Mumbal -4OO710
statement of unaudited flnancrar results for the euarter & Harf year ended 30th ssptember, 2024

Notes

ln

For and on behalf of the Board of Dlrectors
Chembond Clean Watcr Tcchnologl€s Ltd,

1 Theabover€sultsforthequarter&HalfYearended30thseptomber,2024.have-beenapprovedbyth€BoardofDirectorsailheirm€etingheldonlgthoctobe/2024
2 Thecompanvisengagedinspecialitvchemicals,whichinthecontextoflNDAsloe-dr;"Jrg;gr.nilpliir"orno"r."aionl33ofthe

Companies Ac1, 2013 is considered a6 a single business s€gment ofthe company,

Comoosite Scheme of Aranoement:
on 12th December, 2023' chembond chemicals Limited (ccL) has €ntered.into the composite scheme ot anangement with som€ of its Eubsidiaries and step doM subsidiaries viz.

ccL shall be transferred to the Resulting companv, ccwrL sha'il be amatgamated with th" R;;"til;c;;;iny ano crr,rrer-, pspl and cctpL shail be amatgamat€d with ccL from

3
4 The figures for corresponding previous quartel and year ended have been restated/regrouped, rearrang6d and reclassified wher€ver n€cessary,

|it -,i;.

Nlrmal V. Shah
Dlrector

DlNr 00083853

Place : Mumbal,
Dater 19th odober,2024
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Revenue from Operations
Other lncome
Total lncome (1+2) 661-83 69r_49 890.87 '1,361.32 {-694.37 3.t93./i2
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Expenses
a, Cost of materials consumed
b. Purchases of Stock.in trade
c. Changes in inventori€s of Finished Goods, Work-in-
progress and Stock-ifttrade
e. Employee Benefit Expenses
I Financo Costs
g. Depreciation and Amodisation Expenses
h, Other Expenses
Total Expenses(a+b+c+d+e+f+O) E2,l R)

2.6A3-3E

40.21 86.37 148.30 126.58 376.64 510.03
before exceptlonal ftems and tax

Exceptional items

tax 40.21 a6-37 laa-30 126.38 376.64 5'10.03Tar Expense
Curr€nt Tax

provision ot lT for eadier year
4.10

.18.27

3.8'1

)1 nE

45.12

2'l 51

7.91

27A

'1o7.23

42.23

125.08
(s3.44)
3A A7

51.51 66.63 fi5.88 227,1s 399_9tComprehenshlve lncome
Items that will not be reclassifled to profit or loss
lncome Tax relating to items that will not be

reclassified to profit or loss
i) ltems that will be reclassified to profit or loss
ii) lncome Tax relating to items that will be reclassilied

0.42

-0.00

0.42

(o.12)

(5.01)

1.39

0.84

(0.21)

-10.03

2.79

1.68

(0.47)
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-3-62 0.63 .7.21 1,21
61.81 tt6.61 219.94equity share value of Rs l0 per

equity excluding Revaluation Ressrve
Earnings Per Equity Share
Basic and Diluted EpS

the

827.81

0.66
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0.

827.B'l 427.A'l

1.40

427.81

2.74

827.81
937.80



CHEMBOND CLEAN WATER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

clN u29248MH201 0PLC202124

Regd,Oflice: Ghembond Csntre, EL 37, Mahape MlDC,Navi Mumbai - 400 710

Statemeni of Assets and LiabllltleE rs on 30th SePtember' 2024

As .t
sedtember 30. 2024

A6 at

March 2021

Unaudited

9.52

8.48

85.'17

9.30

12.23

47.65

59.18

214.81

1,064.33

535.35

E8.60

8.87

0.77

23.94

209.19

I,096.41
379.57

44.20

9.10

1.01

6.86

.936.671,750.34

ASSETS

Il) Non{urent aErotr
(a) Properiy, plant and equlpment
(b) other lntanSible assets
(c) Finsncial assets

(i) Other Finsncisls Asset6

(d) Def6n€d tex assets (N€l)

(s) lncomo Tax Ass€ts (Net) (Non-Cumnt)

(D Olh€r non-curent a8s6ts

Total non{urent aaaet6

(21 Curent arletE
(a) lnvontories

(b) Financial assets

(l) lnvestment
(li) Trade recelvables

(lll) Cash and cash equlvalents
(iv) Bank balances other than (ili) abov6

(v) Loans

(vl)other Flnancial Assets

(c) Current Tax (net)

(d) Other current assets

Tglal curcnt a39.t3

!05.851,853.51TOTAL

a27.81

837.80

a27,81

604.31

1,832.12

15.52

8.44

62.27

15.30

5.45

62.91

86,23 83,66

0.'16

176.42

73.34
6.65

8,41

94.46

135.17 256,59

EAUITY AND LIABILIIIEs
Equity

(a) Equity shEr6 epital
(b) other equlty

Total equity

Llabilitler
Non{umnt llabllltlas

(a) Provlsions

blDeferred tax liabilities (Net)

(c) Other Non Current Llabllltles

curent lltbllitles
(a) FinEncisl liabilities

l)Borrowlngs

(l) Trade payables

Total outstandlng dues of micro enterprises

and small enterprlses

Total outstandlng dues ofcreditors otherthan

mlcro enterprlses and small enterprlses

(il)other flnanclal llabilities

(b) other erent liabiliti€s

(c) Provision8

(d) Curent Tax Lisbilill€s (N€t)

340.25221.39Tot.l llabllltles

2,005.85I,E53.5.1TOTAL EOUIW AND

illt...........-,;r

For and on behalf of the Board ot Dlrectors

ch€mbond Clean water Technologl€s Ltd.

Nlrmal v, shah
Director

PIN:00083853

Place: Mumbal.
Date: 19th odob€r, 2024



CHEMBOND CIEAI{ WATER TECHNOIOGIES TIMITED

Caih FlowStatement ForTh! HalfYcar Endad 30th Slptcmblr,2024

Psrtlculrrs
For thr h.ll ycar endld 30th

Sep'2024
For thr yc.r endcd 31it

March, 2024

5.52

0.92

s.09

t7q

126.58

6.44

510.03

10.84

177.551

19.70
1.10

52.38

136.21

5.63
.118_23

9.10
1.a2

66.53

416.15

8.45

49.84

23.67

443.32

qq3 to
7t,M
(10.70)

836.s1

{110.111

62.75 1rt a

100.00

-150.00 -149.01

Itq4 761

before tar
for i

and amortlsatlon

Flnance CGt

Less

Forelgn ExchanSe Fluctuatlon
Net Galn on lnvestments
Sundry balances written back

Unrealised Galn on lnvestment

operatlng Profit before worklng capltal changes

Adjustments for:
Trade and Other Receivables

lnventories
Trade and Other Payables

Cash generated from operatlons
lncome taxes pald {Net of Refund)

Net Caih fiom OperatlnS Actlvltlrs lAl

Cash Flow from lnvestln8 Actlvltles
Payment to acqulre Property, plant & equlpments
Purchase of MF lnvestment
Sale of lnvestment
Loan to employees
Net C.5h used ln lnvrstlnS Actlvltles (8)

Cash Flowfrom Flnanclng Actlvltes
Proc€eds/(Repayment) of ShortTerm Borrowlngs
Dlvldend pald

Flnance Cost

Net Cash ftom Flnanclng Actlvltlrs lcl

Net (D€crsa5e)/lnc.ease ln Cash & Cash Actlvltlos (A+8+C)

Cash and Cash Equlvalents and Other Bank Ealances as on Openlng
Cash ahd Cash Equlvalents and Other Bank Ealances as on Closlnc (Refer Note

(40.16)

97.47
q7 ?o

.27.771
t25.23

Fot and on beh.lf ofth? Board of Dlrectors
Chcmbond Clean W.t€r Technologles Ltd.

'$i u;'

Nlrm.l V, Shah

Dhectq
DIN | 00083853

Pla.e: Navl Mumbal
Drter 19th October, 2024


